>< PharmaLytlca

30 May - 1 June 2024
HITEX, Hyderabad /

HOW TO REACH HITEX EXHIBITION CENTRE
Enjoy the Convenience of Our
Free Bus Shuttle Services for All Three Days

{4 Route1

Pickup Point Jeedimetla Industrial Association office 09:00 AM
Stop 1 Balanagar Bus Stop 09:25 AM

Stop 2 Mosapet Y Junction Road Towards Mumbai Highway 09:45 AM
Stop 3 Kukatpally Metro Station 10:00 AM
Stop 4 JNTU College 10:15 AM
Stop 5 Hitex Charminar Gate 10:35 AM

Drop Point Hitex Exhibition Centre 10:40 AM

{4 Route 2
Pickup Point

Nacharam Industria Association Office 09:00 AM

Stop 1 Secunderabad Railway Station 09:30 AM
Stop 2 Begumpet Bus Stop 09:45 AM
Stop 3 Panjagutta Circle 10:00 AM
Stop 4 Hotel Radisson Blu Plaza, Banjara Hills 10:20 AM
Stop 5 Jubile Hills Metro station 10:45 AM
Stop 6 Hitex Charminar Gate 10:50 AM

Drop Point Hitex Exhibition Centre 11:00 AM

{4 Route 3
Pickup Point MGBS Bus Stand 09:00 AM

Stop 1 Nampally Railway Station 09:30 AM
Stop 2 Mehdipatnam Bus Station 09:45 AM
Stop 3 Shah Ghouse Hotel Gachibowli Road 10:00 AM
Stop 4 Shilparamam Park Hitex City 10:30 AM
Stop 5 Hitex Charminar Gate 10:40 AM

Drop Point Hitex Exhibition Centre 10:40 AM

{3 Route 4

Pickup Point HITEC City Metro Station 09:00 AM
Stop 1 Hitex Charminar Gate 09:15 AM
Drop Point Hitex Exhibition Centre 10:40 AM

{3 Route5

Pickup Point Hitex Charminar Gate
Drop Point Hitex Exhibition Centre

% Continuous Running

Hotline Numbers for Free Bus Shuttle Services +91 8142924815 | +91 9700323400



